201 N.E. 38" Terr., Suite 1
Oklahoma City, Oklahoma 73105

Main (405) 524-9006
Fax (405) 524-9012

DATE: December 5, 2011
RECEIVED

TO: The Secretary of State DEC 05 201

OKLAHOMA ’Wm

. . . . OF ATATE
FROM: Cathy Kirkpatrick, Executive Director

RE: BOARD MEETING FOR THE OKLAHOMA STATE BOARD OF
VETERINARY MEDICAL EXAMINERS

As required by Oklahoma State Statute, Title 25, sect. 311, please be advised that the
Oklahoma State Board of Veterinary Medical Examiners has scheduled the following
Board meetings:

Friday, February 10, 2012, 4:00 pm, 201 NE 38" T, err., Suite 1, Oklahoma City,
OK, 73105

Saturday February 11, 2012, 8:30 am, 201 NE 38" Terr., Suite 1, Oklahoma
City, OK, 73105

Saturday, January 27, 2012, 4:00 pm, Clarion Meridian Convention Center,
1-40 and Meridian, Oklahoma City, OK

Friday, April 6, 2012 4:00 pm, 201 NE 38" T. err., Suite 1, Oklahoma City, OK,
73105

Saturday, April 7, 2012 8:30 am, 201 NE 38" T, err., Suite 1, Oklahoma City,
OK, 73105

Monday, April 16, 2012, 8:00am, Oklahoma State University, Boren Veterinary
Teaching Hospital, Stillwater, OK, 74074

Friday June 8, 2012, 4:00 pm, 201 NE 38" T err., Suite 1, Oklahoma City, OK,
73105

E-Mail: staff@okvetboard.com
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Saturday, June 9, 2012, 8:30 am, 201 NE 38" Terr., Suite 1, Oklahoma City,
OK, 73105

Friday, August 17, 2012, 4:00pm, 201 NE 38" Terr., Suite 1, Oklahoma Ciy,
OK, 73105

Saturday, August 18, 2012, 8:30 am, 201 NE 38" T. err., Suite 1, Oklahoma City,
OK, 73105

Friday, October 12, 2012, 4:00pm, 201 NE 38" T err., Suite 1, Oklahoma City,
OK, 73105

Saturday, October 13, 2012, 8:30 am, 201 NE 38" Terr., Suite 1, Okiahoma
City, OK, 73105

Friday, December 7, 2012, 4:00 pm, 201 NE 38" Terr., Suite 1, Oklahoma City,
OK, 73105

Saturday, December 8, 20121, 8:30am, 201 NE 38" Terr., Suite 1, Oklahoma
City, OK, 73105
Agendas will be available for public viewing, Thursday, prior to the meeting. Notify the

Board office (405) 524-9006 if copies of the agenda are needed.

It any additions or changes are made, your office will be notified immediately.
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